#PDHT4-120 portable hot food table
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG30.01   Rev. 10/15
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
30.01

plug
furnished with
NEMA 6-20
plug
furnished with
NEMA 5-30
plug
furnished with
NEMA 6-30
plug
furnished with
NEMA 15-20
plug
neMa neMa # of top electrical length weight
model # model # amps plug model # model # amps plug openings data in. mm lbs. kg
PDHT2-120 SPDHT2-120 8.3A 5-15P n/a n/a - - 2 1000W, 120V 351⁄2˝ 902 101 45.8
PDHT2-208 SPDHT2-208 7.2A 6-15P PDHT2-208-3 SPDHT2-208-3 6.3A 15-20P 2 1500W, 208V 351⁄2˝ 902 101 45.8
PDHT2-240 SPDHT2-240 6.25A 6-15P PDHT2-240-3 SPDHT2-240-3 5.4A 15-20P 2 1500W, 240V 351⁄2˝ 902 101 45.8
PDHT3-120 SPDHT3-120 12.5A 5-15P n/a n/a - - 3 1500W, 120V 501⁄2˝ 1283 129 58.5
PDHT3-208 SPDHT3-208 10.8A 6-15P PDHT3-208-3 SPDHT3-208-3 6.3A 15-20P 3 2250W, 208V 501⁄2˝ 1283 129 58.5
PDHT3-240 SPDHT3-240 9.38A 6-15P PDHT3-240-3 SPDHT3-240-3 5.4A 15-20P 3 2250W, 240V 501⁄2˝ 1283 129 58.5
PDHT4-120 SPDHT4-120 16.6A 5-30P n/a n/a - - 4 2000W, 120V 66˝ 1676 162 73.5
PDHT4-208 SPDHT4-208 14.4A 6-20P PDHT4-208-3 SPDHT4-208-3 9.5A 15-20P 4 3000W, 208V 66˝ 1676 162 73.5
PDHT4-240 SPDHT4-240 12.5A 6-20P PDHT4-240-3 SPDHT4-240-3 8.3A 15-20P 4 3000W, 240V 66˝ 1676 162 73.5
PDHT5-208 SPDHT5-208 18.0A 6-30P PDHT5-208-3 SPDHT5-208-3 12.5A 15-20P 5 3750W, 208V 811⁄2˝ 2070 199 90.3
PDHT5-240 SPDHT5-240 15.6A 6-30P PDHT5-240-3 SPDHT5-240-3 10.8A 15-20P 5 3750W, 240V 811⁄2˝ 2070 199 90.3
With
galvanized
base
With